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
and clothes closets, hardwood
floors, large porch on 2 sides
of boose, stone columns. 5 fail
lots; south front on paved st.
.everything paid. Price $50 less
than can be duplicated for.
Terms to suit you.

ANDERSON-FILLE-

107 Texas st. Phone 4161

NEWMAN INVESTMENT COMPANY.
Real Estate, Inurance. Bond.

$14.000 Mex, Ten. 8 rms. Rent $31 per
mo Always rented. 3 on $22,0. Reason-
able terms. Quick sale.

$7500 9 rm. t to. res. East BouL Close
In. 2 lots. Trade for business property. This
is in fine condition and good buy.

55000 5 rm. bung. 3900 bile Montana st.
Brkfst. rm. Glz. sip. pen. bsraC Furn all
new 3500 cash and J 50 per ma Int. IncL

$4000 5 rm. Bang. Man. Hts. Glz. Sip.
Pch. Hdwd. Firs. New. 350 cash and 515
per mo. and int.

S3; 00 I rrn. 40 ft. front. Sunset Ht.
Alley cor. H blk. car line. Trade for Grand
View bung.

$3750 t rm. Bung. 2300 blk. Tnlarosa st.
Hrwd floors throughout: Glz. s!p pen. Cash
3750 and $40 per mo., or trade equity for cor.
lots in Govt Hilt or Grand View.

3350 5 rm. hra. 3300 Blk. Tnlarosa st.
1H lots, strictly mod. 1500 cash, J 35 per
mo. int. incl

$30eo 5 rm. hm. Grand View. 2 lots good
location. 31ST5 ilea payable $30 per mo.
TRADE BQUITT FOR DALLAS PROP.

$2850 4 rm. bung. Douglas st, 2 lots. new.
Small cash and mo. payments.

$3t9S0 1 rm. bung. New. 1 4 lots. Memphis
st Trade for lots or small prep, closer in.
Equ:ty 3600 $30 per mo . int. IncL

$3650 I mi. bung. Portland ave-- facing
Alamo Hts .0 fr paved st. 2 lots. 1 blk.
school, fine bu. $30 cash. $35 per mo..
Int IncL

$3200 7 beautiful lots, Gr. View; trade
for equity in close tn house.

$2500 10 fine lot. Govt. Hill: trade for
equit In clo" in prop.

$140 3 rm. Ining. H park, paved st,
paving to be .ssuni-d- . ? blk car; garage.

nil- location $& cash bal. mo
$1200 3 rm. cottage. 2 fine lots and view.

1 blk car 13;( cash and $13 per mo Will
rent for that.

$30 per .U 183 A-- , San EHzatio. not on
isiii4ti. level as can be. eay terms.

$6500 90 A. fine Improved place. Las
Cruc. 15 A. orchard: trade for El Paso
property.

$325 per V 14 A all In cult Near Yslcta
rounirv t'ul. a fine buv and will trade for
El P -

s;O0 per lot 11" .-- ti $ t r mr Beau- -
t r j i 'v m tin tni'iuv ifur'T ciuu aii- -

NE"m LLTMF.NT fOMriNY.
Phoii j. Xuu Sjji Antonio st--

EL
FINE aparliuet.t site, two turner lots, close
in. by owner 511 East Boulevard.
FOR .LE A good home with furniture.
also printing plant, a bargain. Ph. 3543W

BARGAIN LV GKA.M)IEW LOTS
11 lots in block TO. north or east front

s building sites. Pbone 3046 or call -- vt s
Stanton

"UE AIlVKitTlNK- UAUCSAINS ONLY"
A beautiful 3 room bungalow on

Bllas st--; has gd rage and furiiai e
heat; two front rooms finish-- tn
mahogan. balance inn k.t .

was built for a home and
is worth J50. prirt $?.Qv S7-- 0

balance $i0 pr month in !ud-n- g

interst- - It S lea-- d to
at $( per month. Re it und com-
pare with others selling for S0
to JM0.

HAWKINS IIICO Phone 28W.
"Homes Our Special t "

FOFt bALE at a bargain by owner who mus.t
Ieae In 19 days for the eao. thoroughly
modern 4 room pebble dashed bungalow with
all modern improvements, bui Itin features,
fine, large sleeping por, h large front porch,
polished floors, enamel hath room and km li-

en: 4 blocks from school, one block frompaved street. IS minutes from plaza. $200
takes it. $3&9 down. $35 month, inUudiug
Interest. Phone 661.

$250 CsH
$25 per month, ujw 5 rovtnbungalow, huirdwood floors built

in features, country club dis-
trict. $3150.

$300 CAMI,
335 per month, including

new 4 room bungalow.
hardwood floors built in fea-
tures; 2 fu!! lots. $3000.

$100 CAMI.
$25 per month; dandy 4 room

bungalow. 2 corner lots. $250.
MACO.N REALTY CO

426 Mills building.
Phone 55 TS.

CLOM2 IN BARGAIN.
rooms and rlass porch, basement, oak i

floors, built in features, Muth front n- ;

school; only $3750. $250 cah. 25 montL
ALTA BARGMN

New 4 rooms, glass porch, oak floors, bil
In features. south front , clo- - to ht L

$3850. 3300 cash and $2v monthly.
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